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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology(llIT), Vadodara, Gujrat

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

16007

32009

718947

599259

27931

42885

28662

53933

97943

101459

27704

34462

718947

599259

32585

45464

37977

59784

147610

190420
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(IlIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology(llIT),
Vadodara, Gujrat

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

196630

297509

27841

34469

32879

46892

38391

63065

129985

202475

254124

297509

29815

36974

33953

46892

42627

63065

157799

202475
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Indian Institute of Information Technology (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 263290 266466
Information Years, Bachelor of

Technology(llIT), Technology)

Vadodara, Gujrat
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Digital India

Power To Empower
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