

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16007	27704
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32009	34462
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	718947	718947
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	599259	599259
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27931	32585
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42885	45464
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	28662	37977
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53933	59784
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	97943	147610
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101459	190420

Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	196630	254124
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	297509	297509
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27841	29815
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34469	36974
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32879	33953
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46892	46892
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	38391	42627
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63065	63065
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	129985	157799
Indian Institute of Information Technology(IIIT), Vadodara, Gujrat	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	202475	202475

Indian Institute of	Information Technology (4	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	263290	266466
Information	Years, Bachelor of					
Technology(IIIT),	Technology)					
Vadodara, Gujrat						

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





